2025. 09. 16.

Study period: 8. Sept. 2025. — 12. Dec. 2025.
Non-working day: 23. Oct. 2025. (Thursday)

UD — FACULTY OF HEALTH SCIENCES
BSc in Public Health — 3. year

2025/2026/1. semester

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Frida
8:00-9:00 i i 1 ici
Epidemiology of Health care law I. | Child and adolescent health Public health medicine II.
communicable and SPHI fl SPHL fl seminar
9:00-10:00 non-communicable - tloor sr. room - HHoOr sT. TOOm SPH 1I. floor

diseases II.

10:00-11:00 TEOKJ 1-109 Immunology Professional Hungarian II. Oczzrlzl aE:(;zlct}iICe:hh
11:00-12:00 | Public health medicine IIL. SPH II. floor FT 0-308/B SPH 1. floor
lecture
12:00-13:00 SPH I1. floor Occupational Health
lecture

13:00-14:00 SPH 1I. floor

Professional
14:00-15:00 Hungarian II.

FT 0/308/B

15:00-16:00

3,10 Oct.

Aquatic
environmental
protection

16:00-17:00

17:00-18:00

18:00-19:00

19:00-20:00




